At the end of this document you will find links to products related to this catalog. You can go directly to our shop by
clicking HERE
Extended Product Type:
Product ID:
EAN:
Catalog Description:
Long Description:
EAN:
Minimum Order Quantity:
Customs Tariff Number:
Product Net Width:
Product Net Height:
Product Net Depth:
Product Net Weight:
Package Level 1 Units:
Package Level 1 Width:
Package Level 1 Height:
Package Level 1 Length:
Package Level 1 Gross Weight:
Function:
Output:
Output Signal:
Rated Control Supply Voltage (Us):
Terminal Type:
Declaration of Conformity - CE:
EAC Certificate:
Object Classification Code:
ETIM 4:
ETIM 5:
UNSPSC:
eClass:
General Information
D2,5/5-OBOA-1000
1SNA607240R2500
3472596072407
D2,5/5-OBOA-1000-24VAC/DC Optokoppl.R500 fully assembled unit
Screw optocoupler D2.5/5-OBOA-1000 24vac/dc : 24vac/dc input / 24 upto 253vdc output 1A
Categories
Products »  Low Voltage Products and Systems »  Control Products »  Electronic Relays and Controls »  Interface Relays
and Optocouplers
Ordering
3472596072407
1 piece
85369085
Dimensions
5.08 mm
104 mm
87 mm
0.037 kg
Container Information
1 piece
170 mm
5.08 mm
125 mm
0.055 kg
Technical
Fully assembled optocoupler R500
solid-state output
24 ... 253 V AC / 25 mA ... 1 A
24 V AC/DC
Screw Terminals
Certificates and Declarations (Document Number)
1SND225130C1000
EAC_RU_C-FR.ME77.B.01634
Classifications
K
EC001504 - Optocoupler
EC001504 - Optocoupler
43172000
7.0 27371604
D2,5/5-OBOA-1000
Below is a list of articles with direct links to our shop Electric Automation Network where you
can see:
• Quote per purchase volume in real time.
• Online documentation and datasheets of all products.
• Estimated delivery time enquiry in real time.
• Logistics systems for the shipment of materials almost anywhere in the world.
• Purchasing management, order record and tracking of shipments.
To access the product, click on the green button.
Product Code Reference Product link
D2,5/5-OBOA-1000-24VAC/DC
Optokoppl.R500 fully assembled unit
1SNA607240R2500
D2,5/5-
OBOA-1000 2
Buy on EAN